

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 2 : 30/03/2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		4649	
Silver Oak Villas LLP SY no:291,Cherlapally,Hyderabad GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7				Invoice Date.		15-02-2019	
				PO No.		56339	
				PO Date.		02-02-2019	
				Req ID		47034	
				Req Date		01-02-2019	
				Loc Req No		67589	
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	7205 - Plumbing - PVC - Double Socket Pipe 10ft -		7	243.00	1,701.00	18	306.18
	-						
2	10030 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 4 In - nos	39174000	24	68.00	1,632.00	18	293.76
	-						
3	7239 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer - 4 In - nos	39174000	20	58.00	1,160.00	18	208.80
	-						
4	10245 - Plumbing - PVC - Reducer Bush - 3 in x 1		12	20.00	240.00	18	43.20
	-						
5	7228 - Plumbing - PVC - Nahani Trap without jali -	39174000	9	62.00	558.00	18	100.44
	-						
6	7184 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend 45 degrees - 3 In -	39174000	20	34.00	680.00	18	122.40
	-						
7	10023 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend Plain - 3 In - nos	39174000	14	41.00	574.00	18	103.32
	-						
8	7232 - Plumbing - PVC - Plain Tee - 3 In - nos	39174000	6	49.00	294.00	18	52.92
	-						
9	10027 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 3 In - nos	3917	12	55.00	660.00	18	118.80
	-						
10	7188 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 3 In - nos	39174000	48	14.00	672.00	18	120.96
	-						
11	7189 - Plumbing - PVC - Clamp - 4 In - nos	39174000	24	16.00	384.00	18	69.12
	-						
12	10040 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Pipe - 1 1/2 In	39174000	8	283.00	2,264.00	18	407.52
	-						
13	10042 - Plumbing - PVC - PVC Rigid Tee - 1 1/2 -	39174000	8	23.00	184.00	18	33.12
	-						
14	7262 - Plumbing - PVC - Rubber Lubricant - 500gms	35061000	4	68.00	272.00	18	48.96
	-						
15	10032 - Plumbing - PVC - Floor Trap - 4 In - nos	39172390	8	110.00	880.00	18	158.40
	-						
16	7282 - Plumbing - PVC - Vent Cover - 3 In - nos	39174000	8	23.00	184.00	18	33.12
	-						
17	10035 - Plumbing - PVC - Tee with door - 4 In - nos	39174000	8	101.00	808.00	18	145.44
	-						
18	2305 - Carpentry - hardware - Wood Screws - 35 x 8	7318	4	44.00	176.00	18	31.68
	-						
19	2100 - Carpentry - hardware - Fischer - 6mm - pkts	3926	4	105.00	420.00	18	75.60
	-						
20	10031 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 4 In -	39174000	12	84.00	1,008.00	18	181.44
	-						
21	10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In -	39174000	8	52.00	416.00	18	74.88
	-						

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

2 of 2 : 30/03/2020

IGST	CGST	SGST	Total Taxable Amount	15,167.00		2,730.06
	1,365.03	1,365.03	Total Invoice Amount	17,897.06		
Rupees : Seventeen Thousand Eight Hundred Ninty Seven and Paise Six Only.						

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

Authorised signatory